State of Michigan

Radar and Lidar Contract Equipment

Contract Category

K Band Radar

Ka Band Radar

Same Direction Radar
K Band

Same Direction Radar
Ka Band

Directional Sensing Radar
K Band

Directional Sensing Radar
Ka Band

Hand Held Radar
Stationary Mode
K Band

Hand Held Radar
Stationary Mode
Ka Band

Hand Held Radar

Moving and Stationary Modes

K Band

Hand Held Radar

Moving and Stationary Modes

Ka Band

Lidar

Manufacturer

Decatur Electronics
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Applied Concepts
Decatur Electronics
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Decatur Electronics
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Applied Concepts
Decatur Electronics
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Decatur Electronics
MPH Industries

Applied Concepts
Applied Concepts
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Decatur Electronics
Kustom Signals
MPH Industries

Applied Concepts
Kustom Signals

MPH Industries

Applied Concepts
Kustom Signals

Applied Concepts
Kustom Signals
Laser Technology
MPH Industries

Model

SpeedTrak
Pro 1000DS
Python Ill

Stalker Dual SL
SpeedTrak
Eagle Il

Python IlI

Genisis Select
Golden Eagle Il
Pyhton Il F/S

Stalker Dual SL
Genisis Select
Golden Eagle Il
Python Il F/S

SpeedTrak
Bee Il Directional

Stalker Dual DSR
Stalker DSR2X

Single Antenna

Dual Antenna

$1,065
$729
$830

$1,193
$1,065
$879

$1,105

$1,065
$1,145
$905

$1,193
$1,065
$1,345
$1,165

$1,199
$1,380

$1,789
$2,578

Directional Golden Eagle $2,250

Bee Il Directional

Genisis Handheld
Falcon
Z-25

Stalker Il SDR
Talon Il

Speedgun

Stalker Il MDR
Talon Il

Stalker Lidar
Pro Laser llI
100 LRB
Laser Atlanta

$1,285

$493
$575
$895

$1,150
$1,025

$1,085

$1,867
$1,225

$2,495
$2,795
$2,845
$2,799

$1,165
$929
$1,065

$1,393
$1,165
$1,229
$1,565

$1,165
$1,345
$1,165

$1,393
$1,165
$1,545
$1,670

$1,299
$1,845

$2,189
$2,778
$2,600
$1,670



